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Name Island
Organization Represented/
Area of Expertise

Term Start Term End Email

Janet Britt 
(Chair)

Hawaii Land Trust Jan. 2019 Dec. 2022 Janetbritt50@gmail.com

JB Friday Hawaii
Cooperative Extension Service
University of Hawaii Hilo

Sept. 2020 Dec. 2023 jbfriday@hawaii.edu

Kalena Blakemore Hawaii Office of Hawaiian Affairs Sept. 2020 Dec. 2023 kalenab@oha.org

Nicholas Koch Hawaii
Forestry Consultant/Forest Products 
Industry

Jan. 2019
Dec. 2021 
(2 yr term)

nick_koch@forestsolutionsinc.com

Seana Walsh Kauai Conservation Organization (Botany) Jan. 2019 Dec. 2022 swalsh@ntbg.org

Trae Menard Kauai The Nature Conservancy Sept. 2020 Dec. 2023 tmenard@TNC.org

Eva Blumenstein Maui Maui County/Board of Water Supply Jan. 2019 Dec. 2022 Eva.Blumenstein@co.maui.hi.us

Jordan Jokiel Maui Private Forest Landowner Jan. 2019 Dec. 2022 jordanj@haleakalaranch.com

Irene Sprecher 
(Ex-Officio)

Oahu DLNR DOFAW N/A irene.m.sprecher@hawaii.gov

Bart Potter Oahu Forest Products Industry Jan. 2018 Dec. 2021 xylophile@hawaii.rr.com

Jennifer Higashino Oahu
USDA Natural Resource Conservation 
Service

Feb. 2020 Dec. 2023 jennifer.higashino@usda.gov

Malia Nanbara Oahu U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Sept. 2020 Dec. 2023 malia_nanbara@fws.gov

Olu Campbell Oahu Cultural Representative Jan. 2019 Dec. 2022 olucampbell808@gmail.com

Hawaii Forest Stewardship Program
Forest Stewardship Advisory Committee
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